
 

                                                   GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMMISSION - TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

Phone Ext. Name Title Email

899-9140 Beth Chartrand Grants Management Specialist beth.chartrand@ncdps.gov

899-9196 Betty Harrington Office Manager betty.harrington@ncdps.gov

899-9141 Carlotta Winstead Grants Management Specialist Carlotta.winstead@ncdps.gov

899-9185 Cassandra Rascoe Administrative Support cassandra.rascoe@ncdps.gov

899-9142 Cassandre Haynesw orth Grants Management Specialist cassandre.haynesworth@ncdps.gov

899-9144 Cheryl Bryant Assistant Grants Management Director cheryl.bryant@ncdps.gov

899-9189 David Huffman Executive Director david.huffman@ncdps.gov

899-9148 Dee Johnson Processing Assistant dee.johnson@ncdps.gov

899-9149 Dick Hayes Sr. Research/Analy. Webmaster richard.hayes@ncdps.gov

899-9151 Elaine Smokes Grants Management Specialist elaine.smokes@ncdps.gov

899-9153 Garrietta  Proutey CJI Planner garrietta.proutey@ncdps.gov

899-9155 James Klopovic CJ Planner james.klopovic@ncdps.gov

899-9152 Jon Paul Guariono Criminal Justice Planner jonpaul@ncdps.gov

899-9150 Julie Singer Director, Criminal Justice Analy. Ctr. julie.singer@ncdps.gov

899-9156 Justin Davis Social/Clinical Research Specialist justn.davis@ncdps.gov

899-9157 Karen Jayson Social/Clinical Research Specialist karen.jayson@ncdps.gov

899-9160 Karen Simon Grants Management Specialist karen.simon@ncdps.gov

899-9229 Kayla Harris Administrative Support kayla.harris@ncdps.gov

899-9184 Kimberly Williams Director of Policy & Planning kimberly.williams@ncdps.gov

899-9186 Libby Stucky Grants Management Specialist libby.stucky@ncdps.gov

899-9187 Maria Fryer VAWA Coordinator maria.fryer@ncdps.gov

899-9188 Mel Chilton Grants Management Specialist mel.chilton@ncdps.gov

899-9230 Melvin Williams Trainer melvin.williams@ncdps.gov

899-9190 Misty Brow n Lead Planner, Victims' Service misty.brown@ncdps.gov

899-9191 Navin Puri CJI Planner navin.puri@ncdps.gov

899-9192 Pat McDonald Receptionist pat.mcdonald@ncdps.gov

899-9193 Paul Lachance Juvenile Justice Planner paul.lachance@ncdps.gov

899-9194 Shanda Sumpter Grants Management Specialist shanda.sumpter@ncdps.gov

899-9195 Sherra Merchant-Pope Grants Management Specialist sherra.merchant-Pope@ncdps.gov

899-9197 Starr Barbaro Crime Prevention starr.barbaro@ncdps.gov

899-9198 Susie Love Administrative Support susie.love@ncdps.gov

899-9199 Tim Hinnant Assistant Director of Administration tim.hinnant@ncdps.gov

899-9220 Toni Lockley Grants Management Specialist Trainee toni.lockley@ncdps.gov

899-9222 Wesley Clark, Jr. CJI Planner wesley.clark@ncdps.gov

899-9223 Yuli Hsu Social/Clinical Research Associate yuli.hsu@ncdps.gov


